
L u n c h  M e n u

VG Vegan        V  Vegetarian           GF Gluten Free             GFA Gluten Free Available         

Please inform your server of all allergies and dietary requirements, thank you!

Light Bites Quiche  o f  t he  day  w i t h  F r i e s  and  Homemade  Co le s l aw .

Sa l t  and  Peppe r  Squ id  w i t h  Roas t  Ga r l i c  Mayonna i se .

Ch i cken  &  Bacon  Sa l ad  se r ved  w i t h  F r i e s .

Sa lmon  &  P rawn  Sa l ad  w i t h  Mar i e  Rose  se r ved  w i t h  F r i e s .  

Goa t s  Cheese  &  Ca rame l i sed  On ion  Sa l ad  se r ved  w i t h  F r i e s .

Ch i cken  L i ve r  Pa te ,  Red  On ion  Marma l ade  and  C ros t i n i .  GFA

Soup  o f  t he  Day  w i t h  Warm B read  Ro l l .   GFA

 

£8.50

£12.95

£7.95

£7.50

 01745 584638                                                                                                                                                     admin@boderw.co.uk 

Mains
Vege tab l e  Lasagne  w i t h  Ga r l i c  Sou rdough  and  Bod  S l aw .   V

Bee f  Lasagne  w i t h  Ga r l i c  Sou rdough  and  Bod  S l aw .

Who le t a i l  Scamp i  w i t h  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips ,  Peas  and  Homemade  Ta r t a r  Sauce .

Ch i cken  B reas t  i n  Wh i te  Wine ,  l eek  &  Ta r r agon  Sauce  w i t h  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips .  GFA

Bee r  Ba t t e red  Haddock  and  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips  w i t h  Ga rden  Peas  and  Ta r t a r  Sauce .

Vege tab l e  Cu r r y  se r ved  w i t h  Basma t i  R i ce  &  Mango  Chu tney .  VG GF

Bod  Bu rge r  topped  w i t h  Bacon ,  Ca rame l i sed  On ion  &  Chedda r  Cheese  w i t h  F r i e s .
 
Home Roas t  Ham ,  Eggs  and  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips .  GFA  

Cumber l and  Sausage  and  Mash  w i t h  Honey  Roas ted  Ca r ro t  and  Bod  On ion  Gravy .

Ch i cken ,  Smoked  Bacon  and  Leek  P i e  w i t h  Honey  Roas t  Ca r ro t  and  a  cho i ce  o f  Mash
Or  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips .  

£17.95

£15.95

£20.95

£17.95

£18.50

£17.95

£17.95

£16.95

£17.95

Jacket Potatoes
Tuna  and  Red  On ion .

Cheesy  Beans .

P r awn  Mar i e  Rose .  

A l l  Se r ved  S ide  Sa l ad
and  Bod  S l aw .

£12.95

Gooey  B r i e  w i t h  C r i spy  Bacon  &  C ranbe r r y  Sa l s a .

C l a s s i c  BLT  w i t h  Mayo .

We l sh  Ra reb i t  &  Bacon .

Ha l l oumi  and  Swee t  Ch i l i .  

Ciabattas £12.95

Add  Ba c o n  £ 1 . 5 0

Al l  se r ved  w i t h  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips
and  Bod  S l aw .  

Omelette
A cho i ce  o f  2  F i l l i ngs ,  
Ham ,  Tomato ,  Mush room ,  On ion  o r  Cheese .  

A l l  s e r ved  w i t h  Hand  Cu t  Ch ips
and  Bod  S l aw .

£12.95

Add  a n  E x t r a  F i l l i n g  £ 1 . 0 0

£14.95

£20.95

£14.95

£12.95



£7.95

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT 

CAMMOMILE

FRUIT TEA

£3.50

01745 584638                                                                                                                                                      admin@boderw.co.uk 

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

with Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

PAVLOVA

with Fresh Berries, Meringue and Cream GF

BANANA SPLIT 

with Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream. GFA

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESE CAKE

with Baileys Ice Cream 

Sweets

LEMON POSSET 

with Homemade Short Bread  GFA

Book now for Easter Sunday!

LIQUEUR

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

Local Snowdonia Poblado Coffee

MOCHA

£7.95

LATTE

£3.95

HOT CHOCOLATE

Coffee Tea

V  Vegetarian         GF Gluten Free             GFA Gluten Free Available         

Please inform your server of all allergies and dietary requirements, thank you!

Available variations

Eat in or
 takeaw

ay! 

Sides
HAND CUT CHIPS.    VG  

SKINNY FRIES.     VG  

£3.95

£3.95

COLESLAW.     V   GF 

GARLIC SOURDOUGH & CHEESE. V   GFA

GARLIC SOURDOUGH.  V   GFA 

£3.95

£4.00

£4.95

L u n c h  M e n u

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 

with Butterscotch Sauce and Ice Cream 

BUTTERED GREENS. V  VGA £3.95


